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
available.

Phone (919)754-8147
P0 Box 322, Sunward Office Bldg.

Milliken Shopping Plcza
Shallotte, NC 28459

/5c«lch/Cra^cr5; Jnc.
OCEAN ISLE BEACH
(919) 579-3557
OPEN HOUSE

Saturday, May 25
11 a.m.-3 p.m.

C0PAS SHOItSMINTI DRIVl Secluded, ft
conveniently located. Juit like new. 3 BR, 2 full
bathi, C/H/A, family room adjoining kitchen,
large living and dining areo, 2 car garage, concretedrive. Ovolity throughout. You will enjoy
owning thli fine home. $69,900.

Ocean Isle Beach
3RD ROW 3 BR 1 Ml bollit control air
and hoot lolly »rulo\od garage Short
dittance to beach I'r iced to tell 183.900.
CAAVlNS1WI.il Prime lot. SY4.900

fAlRMONT STREET New ttarting con.

tfruction. 3 BR 7 bathe, lotf plut ttudy
Chooto your color* SI 19.900
IAURINBURG STREET Canal home, |u*t
Itko new 1.440 tq It. Quality built All
applioncot plut microwave Enclotod
gaiago boat dock Mutt too to appreciate.Jl 12.900

CONCORD STREET Canal houte 4 BR
loft 2 full bath*. fireplace boot dock
Complotoly ondoted underneath fur

1124 900

STARBOARD BY THI SI A 3 BR 2 both*
fully furnished. I aiollont buy located on
the Sound $98 900

CONDOS I BR unlit »tortlnf at $64 9tX)
3 BR unit* storting ol $86 900

Mainland Properties
MARSH COVI Now Ekcollent pormo
ntnl homo 3 BR 2 both* fireplace
tcreenod poich Spacious mutt *«»*»

$104 S(X)

CAROIINA SHORES NORTH tot
$11 900

TARHlilANO ACRIS Pr .me lot $29 900
OCI AN AIRI I SI A1IS lot with sept.c
tank pimit $6 S00

GAUSI lANOtNG Quaint 2 BR 1 bath
house Control hoot K air Include* e*tro
1,-1 $44 $00
SASSPAN 3 bedroom both fromo
houte Now hoot pump storm window*
and door* carpet 7S*1S0 lot S33 000

BRANCHWOOD BAY Exceptional buy
)2*S6 mobile homo 2 bedroom* 1 bath
control oir ond boat ut>der pinned paved
ttroet wotor »y*t#m Beautiful view ol
deniable mor*hlront lot $19 900

FORI FlSHiR Investment property
Duple* on 100® 1 *S lot Potentrol tor com
menial property Call lor detail*
$114 900

C AROt IN A SHORES CONOO Finished
2 bedroom* 2 both* overlook* pool I*
tro nice $'6 900
w\ini\ RUH nvw d PR / PO'ni all op
pltO-H#* *<r«rp>vK# r«t<r»m#nt
C4 SCMIIO V4S <00

Rtntoli
MUMANWNO 4 M 2 bo»* hovM
S#vVt monthly pku

CONTACT JUDI PHIDCIN
01 DON UWK.

OCIAN ISM IIACH
Jrt1 *cw» N*w 3 ft® H**v*%h#d
>VVV# c H A pO»<h CVH'fA
v»od>iwA<l» o*vl mo*# $'13 «00

Condot lulw*> vaHq* I** *CO

l*d to**- l*ov''U ^#v« 3 M 3 fc«o^
lov+ty *0*1 tYf&* *««Mtu-tt

*00

3>d fv»» N#« 4 :w 2 bo^ o<«o>
»;*«« cv> «Aiot »«i
WVO"> (W>»">AOkv> $"<73

r, 'I Saw
ReaI Estate

TOR SALE Outstanding offer one acn
homesite located in Sherrow Estates jus
off Route 17. If interested call 253-5942.

June 20 pd
ATTENTION BUILDERS

ONE 60*104 lot. Woterwonderlond
Seaside, on paved rood 300 ft. from In
land Woterwoy. 919-895-9976

June 2(

SOUTHERN SANDS
REALTY, INC.

WClt<#»»»»No 4S16 SC8*36

579 9785
OCEAN ISLE BEACH

Voriety of 1 and 2 BR condos. New.
furnished and unfurnished. Other
units under construction. S78.900 to
$169,000

Lots $58,500 to $85,000
SHALL0TTE

Brierwood Golf Course- 18th fairwoy.3 BR. 2 baths Less fhon 1 yoor
old $121 000

Cornmorciol building and lot $90 000

Commoreiol lof (3 ocros plus) on Hwy
17 $90 000

SHAllOTTI P0IN- AREA
3BR. brick veneer house,
odjoining Brierwood Goll Course.
Lorge rooms $40,000.

3-BR. 1-bathhouso. $28 500

Lo! and 14x70 mobilo homo 2 BR, 2
boths. lurnishod with Broyhill furnituro.Roducod to $32,000

Lots on Villoge Point Road $8 500
ooch

oiytBuicw SUBDIVISION
24x56 doublowido on largo lot. 3 BR. 2
baths. OH Shell Point Rood $29 000

CREEKSIDE ESTATES
Woodod lots $3,500 to $4 500

PIREWAT
Waccamow Rivor lots. 20% down 5
years. 1% ovor prime.

OCEAN HAVEN
12x60 mobilo homo on 60x120 lot.
$15 500

MARLEE ACRES
Now 3 BR. 2 bath houso. $56,400 Call
lor financing information

OAKLAND
2-BR. 2 both furnishod mobile homo
$19 000

SIASIDt ARIA
Magnolia Drivo 12x60 mobile homo,
2 BR I bath On 60x150 lot $27 000

Magnolia Drive 60x150 lot $15,000

Indigo Circle lot $15 000 Owner
financing ovakloblo

CALAtASH ARIA
1 lot % 75* tOO oath %"> OOO ooch WS
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